ASJIJF ASEAN OPEN JIU J'TSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Female

White

Adult

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~61.2kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Christian Lauren Fajardo
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 30

Mariah Kyla C. Santamena
OVERLIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Dianne Gonzales
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Rosanna Nolido

ATOS

Riana Puno
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 31

1- 27

1- 37

1- 36




